:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6320054

Apr 28, 2023 - 06:52 (UTC)

In epoch 197,501 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 556056 - 0.012364536 ETH®
23.72 USD

2 556057 - 0.045692255 ETH®
87.68 USD

3 556058 - 0.012362464 ETH®
23.72 USD

4 556059 - 0.012399646 ETH®
23.79 USD

S 556060 - 0.012404774 ETHES
23.80 USD

6 556061 - 0.012296470 ETH®
23.59 USD

7 556062 - 0.012364704 ETH®
23.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/6320054
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/197501
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/556056
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/556057
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/556058
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/556059
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/556060
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/556061
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/556062

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

556063

556064

556066

556067

556068

556070

556071

Validator Id

174552

Amount

- 0.012386989
23.77 USD

- 0.012345607
23.69 USD

- 0.012362228
23.72 USD

- 0.012392909
23.78 USD

- 0.045693248
87.68 USD

- 0.012315260
23.63 USD

- 0.012371059
23.74 USD

- 0.012392925
23.78 USD

- 0.012370127
23.73 USD

Amount

+ 0.033432813
64.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/556063
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/556064
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/556065
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/556066
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/556067
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/556068
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/556069
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/556070
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/556071
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/174552

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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