

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 22:57 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6320054</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 28, 2023 · 06:52 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>197,501</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>556056</u>	- 0.012364536 ETH ⊘ 23.72 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>556057</u>	- 0.045692255 ETH ⊘ 87.68 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>556058</u>	- 0.012362464 ETH ⊘ 23.72 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>556059</u>	- 0.012399646 ETH ⊘ 23.79 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>556060</u>	- 0.012404774 ETH ⊘ 23.80 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>556061</u>	- 0.012296470 ETH ⊘ 23.59 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>556062</u>	- 0.012364704 ETH ⊘ 23.72 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>556063</u>	- 0.012386989 ETH ③ 23.77 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>556064</u>	- 0.012345607 ETH ③ 23.69 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>556065</u>	- 0.012362228 ETH ↔ 23.72 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>556066</u>	- 0.012392909 ETH ③ 23.78 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>556067</u>	- 0.045693248 ETH ⊘ 87.68 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>556068</u>	- 0.012315260 ETH ② 23.63 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>556069</u>	- 0.012371059 ETH ⊘ 23.74 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>556070</u>	- 0.012392925 ETH ⊘ 23.78 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>556071</u>	- 0.012370127 ETH ⊘ 23.73 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>174552</u>	+ 0.033432813 ETH 🤣
		64.16 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.